
 

 

 

 

 

 

Full Governing Body Meetings 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 24th October 2023 4pm 

Tuesday 12th December 2023 4pm 

 

Spring Term 

Tuesday 6th February 2024 4pm 

Tuesday 26th March 2024 4pm 

 

Summer Term 

Tuesday 21st May 2024 4pm 

Tuesday 9th July 2024 4pm 

Full Governing Body Meetings 4pm 

Training Dates:  

Provisional Training Day – Thursday 12th October 
2023 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Committee Meetings  

T & L (Teaching & Learning) 
F & E (Finance & Executive) 
H & S (Health & Safety) 
 
These will continue to be integrated into the 
full Governors Meeting but Health and safety 
will meet as a committee. 
 
 

Health and Safety Meetings 

Autumn Term 

Tuesday 5th October 2023  

Spring Term 

Tuesday 29th February 2024 

Summer Term 

Tuesday 27th June 2024 

Committee Meetings start at 4pm  

“With Jesus, we can 

achieve what we dream 

and believe” 

www.stmichaelscatholicprimary.co.uk 

TEL 0151 263 8460  

 

St. Michael’s  
Governing Body 
 

Meeting Schedule for 2023-24 


